
Ashland Little League
Major Division
2022 Schedule

1- Giants 2 - Twins 3 - Brewers 4 - Padres       5 - Mellen      6 - Washburn

DATE DAY VISITOR HOME FIELD

May 9 Monday 1 2 Martino

May 9 Monday 3 4 Jauquet

May 9 Monday 6 5 Mellen

May 11 Wednesday 5 4 Jauquet

May 11 Wednesday 3 2 Martino

May 11 Wednesday 1 6 Washburn

May 16 Monday 5 2 Martino

May 16 Monday 3 1 Jauquet

May 16 Monday 4 6 Washburn

May 18 Wednesday 6 3 Martino

May 18 Wednesday 4 2 Jauquet

May 18 Wednesday 1 5 Mellen

May 23 Monday 1 4 Martino

May 23 Monday 6 2 Jauquet

May 23 Monday 3 5 Mellen

May 25 Wednesday 5 3 Martino

May 25 Wednesday 4 1 Jauquet

May 25 Wednesday 2 6 Washburn

May 30 MEMORIAL DAY NO GAMES NO GAMES



June 1 Wednesday 5 1 Martino

June 1 Wednesday 2 4 Jauquet

June 1 Wednesday 3 6 Washburn

June 6 Monday 1 3 Martino

June 6 Monday 6 4 Jauquet

June 6 Monday 2 5 Mellen

June 8 Wednesday 6 1 Martino

June 8 Wednesday 2 3 Jauquet

June 8 Wednesday 4 5 Mellen

June 13 Monday 4 3 Martino

June 13 Monday 2 1 Jauquet

June 13 Monday 5 6 Washburn

June 15 Wednesday 1st place 3rd place TBD

June 15 Wednesday 4th place 6th place TBD

June 17 Friday 3rd place 2nd place TBD

June 17 Friday 6th place 5th place TBD

June 20 Monday 2nd place 1st place TBD

June 20 Monday 5th place 4th place TBD

LEAGUE TOURNAMENT

June 22 Wednesday #5 seed #4 seed TBD

June 22 Wednesday #6 seed #3 seed TBD

June 27 Monday #5/#4 winner #1 seed Ashland

June 27 Monday #6/#3 winner #2 seed Ashland

June 29 Wednesday Monday winners Monday winners Ashland

June 29 Wednesday Monday losers Monday losers Ashland

July 1 Friday Raindate Raindate TBD

July 1 Friday Raindate Raindate TBD


